Pricelist

Barber
Coupe

Coupe + barbe + serviette
chaude + soins

Coupe simple
Coup+barbe régulier
Coupe enfant

Coupe enfant transformation ( 3
mois de pousse)

Coupe homme transformation ( 2
mois de pousse)

Coupe+barbe transformation (2
mois)

Barbe

25,00

35,00
20,00
30,00

17,50

25,00

30,00

40,00

13,00
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